
FRONTEK AUSTRALIA PTY LTD.

www.frontek.com.au

+61 2 9316 6818

WINDOW WALL INSTALLATION

HORIZONTAL CONFIGURATION



WINDOW WALL INSTALLATION
Horizontal Configuration

16

Frontek ceramic piece

FT01-02 Horizontal installation rail clip

FT04-01 Horizontal installation rail

2027.5

83.713
200

100

VERTICAL SECTION. 

4

All fixings sizes and types to be
engineered by constructors

COPYRIGHT

These designs, details and/or
specifications and  the

Copyright Therein, remain the
property of

 Frontek Australia.
and shall not be divulged in

any form whatsoever without
written permission of

Frontek Australia.

FOR INFORMATION

FRONTEK AUSTRALIA PTY LTD.
www.frontek.com.au

+61 2 9316 6818

DRAWING DESCRIPTION

SCALE

DRAWING NO.

FIRST DRAWN DATE

FRONTEK SYSTEM

DRAWN BY

REVIEWED BY

SIZE

FACADE TYPE

14/05/2018

WINDOW WALL INSTALLATION

-

NURIA CASTRO

D001

A31/20

HORIZONTAL CONFIGURATION

VERTICAL SECTION



24

DRAINAGE
SLOTS 12*25

DRAINAGE
SLOTS 10*50

VENT 8*15

VENT Ø10

DRAINAGE
SLOTS 10*50

Fr
on

te
k 

m
od

ul
e

VERTICAL SECTION. 

Horizontal Configuration

Frontek ceramic piece

Framing System by others

WINDOW WALL INSTALLATION

All fixings sizes and types to be
engineered by constructors

COPYRIGHT

These designs, details and/or
specifications and  the

Copyright Therein, remain the
property of

 Frontek Australia.
and shall not be divulged in

any form whatsoever without
written permission of

Frontek Australia.

FOR INFORMATION

FRONTEK AUSTRALIA PTY LTD.
www.frontek.com.au

+61 2 9316 6818

DRAWING DESCRIPTION

SCALE

DRAWING NO.

FIRST DRAWN DATE

FRONTEK SYSTEM

DRAWN BY

REVIEWED BY

SIZE

FACADE TYPE

14/05/2018

WINDOW WALL INSTALLATION

-

NURIA CASTRO

D002

A31/20

HORIZONTAL CONFIGURATION

VERTICAL SECTION



813813

100 100

13

5

813

5 2828

61

800 800 800

100 100

13

5

5 2828

61

20
58

10
0

13

20
0

Frontek ceramic piece
Framing System by others FT04-01 Horizontal installation rail

HORIZONTAL SECTION. 

Horizontal Configuration

FT01-02 Horizontal installation rail clip
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Die-cut

SA-A'
Frontek ceramic piece
FT01-02 Horizontal installation rail clip
FT04-01 Horizontal installation rail
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